

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:	Portland, October 16, 1916 191
The undersigned appli	ies for a permit to alter the following-described building:
Location 14 Aler St.	Ward, 4 in fire-limits? NO
Name of Owner or Lessee. Frenk Simmon	Address 14 Alder St.
" Contractor, Sheriff & Caywo	ood Co. 22 Atlantic St.
" Architect, None	
Architect, Rolle Style of	Roof,f]e':Material of Roofing, Tar & Grav
Material 32 Building is WOON feet long	24 feet wide. No. of Stories, 2
Size of Building is Bad of Bad of	1.2 inches wide on bottom and batters toinches on top
Underpiuning is stone is 16	inches thick is 3 feet in height.
Underpinning is Stone is Briefer	1st, 2d, 3d, 4th, 5th,
Height of Building, 22 17. Wan, it Black;	No of Remilies?
What was Building last used for Gwerring	No. of Families? 2
•	ouse Estimated Cost, \$3500.00
DETAIL (OF PROPOSED WORK
Make a three story house	with flat roof, tar and gravel for roof
will be more than five ft	. on sides and eight feet in rear
of lot lines	, v
3	
• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	***************************************
	an jarage and the state of the
TR EXTE	ENDED ON ANY SIDE
	o. of feet wide? 8; No. of feet high above sidewalk? 22
Size of Extension, No. of feet longr. 18.; N	o. of feet wider and the state of Roofing? ter and
No. of Stories high?; Styl	e of Roof? flat , Material of Roofing? ter and Fravel
Of what material will the Extension be built_	wood Foundation? stone
as of Brick, what will be the thickness of Exter	rnal Walls?inches; and Party Wallsinch
of Ot Differ) 11 miles (11-12 per series and 11-12)	
How will the extension be occupieddwell	ling Now connected with Main Building?
How will the extension be occupied@well WHE!! MOVEL	ling Now connected with Main Building?
How will the extension be occupied@well WHE!! MOVEL	ling Now connected with Main Building?
No. of Stories in height when Movet, Raised or	1.ing Now connected with Main Building?
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest	1.ing Now connected with Main Building?
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Jiow connected with Main Building? 2. RAISED OR BUILT UPON 3. Proposed Foundations Stone & br. 4. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Part of Walis 1. part of Part of Part of Walis 1. part of Part of Part of Part of Part of Walis 1. part of
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Now connected with Main Building?
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Jiow connected with Main Building? 2. RAISED OR BUILT UPON 3. Proposed Foundations Stone & br. 4. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 4. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 4. part of Walis 4.
How will the extension be occupied	1.ing Jiow connected with Main Building? 2. RAISED OR BUILT UPON 3. Proposed Foundations Stone & br. 4. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Roof to be? 35. ft. 1. part of Part of Walis 1. part of Part of Part of Walis 1. part of Part of Part of Part of Part of Walis 1. part of
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing
WHE! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Now connected with Main Building? D, RAISED OR BUILT UPON The Built upon? 3 Proposed Foundations Stone & br. t part of Roof to be? 35 ft. Thereased in height? No. ft. Party Walis TERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
WHE! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Jiow connected with Main Building? D, RAISED OR BUILT UPON r Built upon? 3 Proposed Foundations stone & br. t part of Roof to be? 35 ft. pereased in height? R\$ ft. Part? Walis CTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED crnal Walls? Stone Stone
WHE! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in	1.ing Jaow connected with Main Building? D, RAISED OR BUILT UPON Proposed Foundations stone & br. t part of Roof to be? 35 ft Party Walls CTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED CTERNAL
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in IF ANY PORTION OF THE EX Will an opening be made in the Party or Extensive of the opening?	1.ing Jiow connected with Main Building? D, RAISED OR BUILT UPON r Built upon? 3 Proposed Foundations stone & br. t part of Roof to be? 35 ft. Party Walls
WHE! I MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in IF ANY PORTION OF THE EX Will an opening be made in the Party or Extensive of the opening? How will the remaining portion of the wall b	1.ing
WHE!! MOVEL No. of Stories in height when Movel, Raised or No. of feet high from level of ground to highest How many feet will the External Walls be in IF ANY PORTION OF THE EX Will an opening be made in the Party or Extensive of the opening? How will the remaining portion of the wall b	1.ing Now connected with Main Building? D, RAISED OR BUILT UPON P Built upon? 3 Proposed Foundations stone & brother part of Roof to be? 35 ft Party Walls Party Walls Party Walls Party Walls Pernal Walls? Store Proposed Foundations stone & brother Party Walls Party Wa



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, June 1, 1949

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipme unca with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Pertland, and the following specifications:	
Location 14 Alger St. Use of Building Dwelling No. Stories	Xiew Building
Name and address of owner of appliance Nathan Asdourian, 14 Alder St.	axisting
Installer's name and address N.A. Bruns, 235 Franklin St. Telephone 3-47	
General Description of Work	
To install oil burning equipmer in connection with existing steam heat	
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance or source of heat	
If wood, how protected? Kind of fuel	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace	
From top of smoke pipeFrom front of applianceFrom sides or back of appliance	
Size of chimney flue	
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour	
IF OIL BURNER	
Name and type of burner	yes
Will operator be always in attendance?	
Type of floor beneath burner concrete	
Location of oil storage	
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?y.es How many tanks fire proofed?	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burnersnone	
IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath appliance	
If wood, how protected?	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance	
From front of applianceFrom sides and backFrom top of smokepipe	
Size of chinney flueOther connections to same flue	
Is hood to be provided?	· (*)
If gas fired, how vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
And the same of th	
Hope and the state of the state	
Responsive amount that squadque valuation is something to the same	
принцияння формацияння на монировання на монирова запавова на пол на на напавателна на н	
👣 жинофожить и бо попидания направления подволяющего в рошения и подволяющего из почин из с и почина и почина и почина из почина и почина из почина и почина из почин	,
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater,	old in come
building at same time.)	, etc., in same
PROVED:	
Will there be in charge of the above work a persoa	competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining	-
observed?	
N. A. Pruns	
By: A C	
INSPECTION COPY Signature of Installer	1 11010(11111 11

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OF POWER EQUIPMENT

October 13, 1955

ocr¹³ 1955

PITY of PERTIAMO

	Portland, Mo	ine,	·	-UI-Fattanina
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, ME.			
The undersigned hereby applies for	r a permit to in 7 Code of the Ci	stall the following healing, cooking of ty of Portland, and the following sp		
Location12. Alder. Street				Wew Building Existing
Nan, and address of owner of appliance	Nathan .	ASUOTI IAII	Telephone	3-7209
Nan. and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and address .Peterson	0il Co., 3	77 Cumberland Ave.	Telebuone	
		duding of World		
To install oil burning equipment	in cornect	ion with existing steam he	at (conver	·sion)
		OR BOWER BOILER		•
		t	1?	
· 1	1	to came title	***************************************	
If gas fired, how vented?	appliance to ins	ure proper and safe combustion?		
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the				
	IF	OIL BURNER	ultare! laborat	ories? yes
Name and type of burnerWilliams	Oil-o-matic	Labelled by underw	riters laboral	2 bottom
Name and type of burner	Doe	es oil supply line feed from top or n	ottom or wan	VI
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burnerconce	<u>ete</u>	Size of vent pipe	1-2	75 gal.
Type of floor beneath burner		Number and capacity of tank	(S**	89A
Location of oil storage basement Low water shut offyes	Make	Watts	No	
Low water shut offyes	m any flame?	.yes How many tanks enclosed	?	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from Total capacity of any existing storage to	anks for furnac	e burners 1-275 gal.		
	177 COO	TING APPLIANCE		
Location of appliance		And burnable material in floor surface	ce or beneath	?
Skirting at bottom of appliance? From front of appliance	Distai	From to	p of smokepi	pe
From front of appliance	From sides	and back		
Size of chimney flue	If so,	how vented? Parad emprimum /	Assumed per h	our
If gas fired, how vented?			,	
MISCELLA	NEOUS EQUI	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFOR	MATION	
	********* ********************			
		•		
				*
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		ach addition:	il heater, etc., in sanie
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 building at same time.)	(\$2.00 for one	heater, etc., 50 cents additional for	each andmon	, ,
	n			
APPROVED:	Jes	Will there be in charge of the	above work	a person competent to
OK-10/10/55-0	<i>*</i>	see that the State and City	requirements	pertaining thereto are
•		observed? yes		
		Peterson	dil Co.	
		·		

Signature of Installer By Tunnett History

C17-234-1M MARES

FILL IR AND SIGN WITH INK

PERMIT ISSUEN

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT August 17, 1959

CITY of PORTLAND

	HEATING!	August 17, 1909
THE STATE OF THE S	Portland, Maine,	······
	257	actionent in accord-
o the INSPECTO	R OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. med hereby applies for a permit to install the of Maine, the Building Code of the City of P	following hearing, covering specifications:
The undersig	ned hereby applies for Code of the City of P	ornand, will New Building
nce will in a	- mat	dwelling-Apos No. December 1
וו פר	der St. Use of Building	12 Alder St.
ocation Lange	of owner of appliancers. Na	Cumberland Ave. Telephone 2. (Ave.
Name and dress	1 -ddress Peterson Oil Co., 11	V. Orimosky
Installer's name an	a and Descrip	tion of Work
-	General - exist	oower Boiler
	oil burner in connection to	
To install	to heat 2nd floor	77
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	toheat2ndi 1001 IF HEATER, OR F	erial in floor surface or beneath? Kind of fuel? String top of furnace
	, 1abla mat	eriai ili iloot saraa
Location of applic	ince Any burning	Kind of fuel?
Tt so how protec	teu:et appliance	of casing top of
11 50, now pro-	ce to burnable material, from top or appliance	From sides or back of appliance
Minimum distant	oke pipe From front of appliance	fire
From top or sm	Other connections to sa	or casing top of furnace
Size of chimney	ented?	roper and safe combustion?
If gas fired, ho	w vented:	roper and sale company
Will sufficient to	resti air be supplied	BURNER yes
	are a Netia	Labelled by underwiners to bottom
ar and tune	of burner Williams Vil-	supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Size of vent pipe 11. Number and capacity of tanks 14/111/ 1-275 gala
Name and type	he always in attendance? Does ou	Size of vent pipe
Will operator	cement	Size of vone participation of tanks
Type of floor	ba segent	Size of vent pipe 1‡ Number and capacity of tanks 14/115/ 1- 275 gal Number and capacity of tanks 14/115/ 1- 275 gal No67 No67 How many tanks enclosed? 2-existing 2 (1- to be enclosed)
T LIAM AT A	II SLUIASO IIII	Madonne burning /
Low water sh	ut offyes	How many tanks cross-
Will all tanks	be more thanks for furnace bu	rners
Total capacit	y of any existing storage tanno	How many tanks enclosed?
	IF COOK!	the material in floor surface or beneath?
	Ange Ange	y burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Height of Legs, if any to combustible material from top of appliance? From top of smokepipe
Location of a	ippliance	the material from top of appliance?
If so, how p	rotected : Distance	From top of smokepipe
mr 1 11mm n+ 1	hottom of appliance.	1 back
- · f-ant	At annualice	As some fille
Size of chir	mney flue Tf so, ho	to same flue w vented?
Te hand to	he provided:	Nates III
15 Hood se	1 how vented?	Wented? Forced or gravity? Rated maximum demand per hour MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION With congrete block at least 8-inches thick and the second per hour and the second per hour less than 12 inches
II gas med	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL PROCES At least 8-inches thick inches
	Mischall he enclosed	MENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION I with concrete block at least 8-inches thick and constructed to a level not less than 12 inches ween tanks at enclosure and to top of walls to be appead earth, and tanks to be coated as for
	new tank Will Barrior, a	nd constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into and constructed to a level not less than 12 into a level not le
well !	onded to a non-burnabio space bet	ween tanks at enclosure and to be ween tanks at enclosure and to be coated as for amped earth, and tanks to be coated as for
Vods	e the top of the tanks or well t	amped earth, and tanks of
	letely filled with sand of wall	
und	erground tanks.	
		mananananananananananananananananananan
		heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
***********	2 00/42 00 for one	heater, etc., 50 cents additional for
Amount	of fee enclosed?	·
building	g at same time.)	
-	30/11/11	Will there he in charge of the above work a person competent t
APPHOVED	2011 (4 1XAIII)	Will there he in charge of the above work a person as see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto as
" TUA	NI/I-U/INWY	see that the State and City requirement
		observed?yes
		Peterson Oil Co.
***************************************		reterson
*************************		don Ritorna
	MANUE PRINTING CO.	man the think the same

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer Minuted HI JULEN

F- Man M

B2 BUSINESS ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure .

Third Class

August 12, 1968 Portland, Maine, ...

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the n accordance with the Laws of the State of Mainc, the Building Code and Zoning Ordina pecifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	ince of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 12-14 AlderSt. Owner's name and address Rodolphe Roussin, 10 Sheffield St.	nits? Dist. No
Rodolphe Roussin, 10 Sheffield St.	Telephone
essee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and addressJoseph Tueriault, 49 St.Lewrence St.	772-042

Specifications Plans no No. of sheets Proposed use of building Apt.Bldg. _____ No. families ____4 Last use. ... No. families ... Material frame No. stories 3 Heat ...Style of roof

Other buildings on same lot .. Estimated cost \$ 3500.00

General Description of New Work

To Repair after Fire to former condition, without alterations and without change of use, but if conditions in the areas of repair are found to be sub-standard of Building Ocde requirements, both owner and Dept. will be notified immediately.

Date-July 2, 1968 Cause-paint can. No structural damage.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of healing apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO OWNER

Details of New Work Is connection to be made to public sewer? _____ If not, what is proposed for sewage? ____ Has septic tank notice been sent?Form notice sent? Material of foundation _____ cellar ____ cellar ____ Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills Framing Lumber-Kind..... Size Girder _____ Max. on center __ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor......, 2nd....., 3rd...., roof ... Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor......, 2nd...., 700f ... Maximum span: 1st iloor....., 2nd...., roof ... If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.....

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodatednumber commercial cars to be acc Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building

APPROVED:			
oll	8/13/13	BLP3	
	· · ·		
	***************************************		l

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a Will there be in charge of the above work see that the State and City requirement observed? ____yes

Rodolphe Rougsin

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by: Killy

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

any type of plug moiding was as	
Single Phase	
Not exceeding 50 H.P	1 1
HEATING UNITS Domestic (Oil) Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (Each Room)	2.00 4.00
APPLIANCES Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each unit	1.50
MISCELLANEOUS Temporary Service, Single Phase Temporary Service, Three Phase Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc. Meters, relocate Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit Transformers, per unit Air Conditioners, per unit Signs, per unit	1.00 2.00 10.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00
ADDITIONS 5 Outlets, or less	1.00

2000	والمعرفة والمستران والمراجع والمستران والمسترا	Sedanton al Vana
159	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	
• /	Address	
Date	Installation For: PERMIT NUMBER	55/
Issued . 6-11-71	Owner of Bldg.: Multiple	
	Owner's Address: Ruciolph Roussin	
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber: 10 Sheifield St	
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumber: 10 Sherfield St. Date:	
	TITLIBE, 5 Temple NO 6 TE	iei –
App. First Insp.	SANIC	
Date WALTER H. WAILACT	LAVATORIES	
BA Stient Samulary ANY (MCA)	TOILETS	
	BATH TUBS	
App. Final Insp.	SHOWERS	
Date 6/2-5/7/	DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE	
BY WALTER H. WELLACE	HOT WATER TANKS	
	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	2.00
Type of Bldg.	GARBAGE DISPOSALS	
Commercial	SEPTIC TANKS	
Residential	HOUSE SEWERS	
	ROOF LEADERS	
☐ Single	AUTOMATIC WASHERS	
Muiti Family	DISHWASHERS	
New Construction	OTHER	
Remodeling		
	TOWAL TOWAL	
Building or	nd Insuration Committee Total	
	nd Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection	





CITY OF FORTLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

NOTICE OF HOUSING CONDITIONS

DU: 4 CHART-BLOCK-LOT - 33-J-15 LOCATION: 12-14 Alder Street

CONTRICT: 6
ISSUED: August 30, 1988
EXPIRES: October 30, 1988

Joanne M. Roussin 10 Sheffield Street Portland, Maine 04102

Dear: Ms. Roussin:

You are hereby notified, as owner or agent, that an inspection was made of the premises at 12-14 Alder Street by Code Enforcement Officer Burton G. MacIsaic . Violations of Article V of the Municipal Orditance (Housing Code) were found as described in detail on the attached "Hous. g Inspection Report".

In accordance with the provisions of the above mentioned Code, you are hereby ordered to correct those defects on or before October 30, 1988. If you are unable to make such repairs within the specified time, you may contact this office to arrange a satisfactory repair schedule. If we do not hear from you within ten (10) days from this date, we will assume the repairs to be in progress and, on re-inspection within the time set-forth above, will anticipate that the premises have been brought into compliance with the Housing Code Standards.

Please Note: You should consult the inspection Services Division to insure that any corrective action you undertake complies with the building, plumbing, electrical, zoning and other Article of the City Gode.

Please contact this office if you have any questions regarding this order.

Your cooperation will aid this department in it's goal to maintain decent, safe, and sanitary housing for all ot Portland's revidents.

Very cruly yours,

Joseph E. Gray, Jr. Director Planning & Hbs. Doweleament

> P. Simuel Notises Chief of Inspection Services

and the state of t

Burton G. MacIsaac (5)
Code uni proement Officer

Attachments

jm

389 CONGRESS STREET . PORTLAND MAINE OF TOTAL

HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

OWNER: Joanne M. Rorssin

LOCATION: 12-14 Alder St. 33-J-15

CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER: Burton G. MacIsaac (6)

HOUSING CONDITIONS DATED: August 30, 1988

EXPIRES: October 30, 1988

ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE IN VIOLATION OF ARTICLE V OF THE MUNICIPAL CODES, "HOUSING CODE", AMD MUST BE CORRECTED ON OR BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE.

1.	EXTERIOR REAR REAR - steps - broken tread.	EEC. (S)
2.	EXTERIOR OVERALL - broken and missing siding.	6-108
3.	EXTERIOR YARD - 10bbish.	6-108
	TATES - IGEOIST.	6-109
4.	BASEMENT APARTMENT - front door - broken panel.	6-108
5,	FIRST FLOOR. APT. #1 - pantry ceiling - hole.	
6.	PTROUBLEOOP ADD 41 COMPANY	6- 108
ğ.	FIRST FLOOR, APT. #1 - OVERALL - window: - missing/inoperative screens. FIRST FLOOR; APT. #1 - front benitom floor - win, broken flooring.	6 <u>619</u> 18
ο.	Times fixer, Apr. #1- front rediction floor - with, broken flooring.	6519%
٠.	ribor ribor, Arr. #1 - front bedroom floor war Abrolem floor	
9,	FIRST FLOOR, APT. #7 - living room ceiling - sagging tiles.	6-108
10.	SECOND ET OOP ADD 12	6-108
		6-108
11.	BECOMD FLOOR, API. #2 - bathroom toilet - missing cover	
12.	SECOND FLOCR. APT. #2 - OVECALL WINDOWS	6-111
13.	SECOND FLOOR, APT. #2 - overall windows - missing/inoperative screens.	6-108
	THI) FLOOR, APT. #3 - overall windows - missing/inoperative screens.	6-100

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	iding or Use Permit Application	on 389 Congres	Street, 04101	, Tel: (207) 87	
12 Alder St	Uren Anlqui	s t	839 429	6	Permit No. 9665
Jwner Address:	Le-see/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines Name:	·	PERMIT ISS
266 Beech Ridge Rd		<u>i</u> _			
Compactor Name: Scarborao ME (04074 Aderess:	Pho	ne:		Permit Issued:
Fast Use:	Proposed Use:	COS1 CF WO	RK: PERM	HT FEE:	JN 2 1 2
,	7 Topo lod Uso.	\$ 3000	\$ 3		- Alice
3-fam	3-fagy w gutted	FIRE DEPT. E		ECITON:	CITY OF PORT
	Interior			iroup: Type.	-
48 · ·	only zinits banging	prove	m. Bro		Zone: CBL: 33-7
Proposed Project Description	- CININA SCELLE	Signature:	Signa	ure: / ythe	Zózinge provary
a represent referencement	•		ACTIVITIES DIS	4217	Landan Honor (7. 10)
demolish inverior - r	no plane pacaceany	Action:	Approved	ndiuons:	Special Zone of Revi
	Per M. Schmuckal,		Approved with Co Denied	nomons; \Box	LI Shoreland OK_100
r.	removing Sheet Vocal	grible	Delilea	u	Wetland Sol
	Not Studding	Signature:	I	Date:	☐ Subdivision
Perinit Taken By: L Chase	Date Applied For	6/13/96			☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor t
 Building permits do not include plumb Building permits are void if work is not 	ning, septic or electrical work. I started within six (6) months of the date of i	. su mos. Falls informe	. e. A.		Miscellaneous Conditional Use
tion may invalidate a building permit	and stop all work	saunce. I also imortin	WITH SEALIT	·	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied
	and stop all work		WAS ESTA	188UED ENDENTE	☐ Approved .
	and stop all work		WAS ENGLY	SOLIE DE LE CONTROL DE LE CONT	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservati □ N in District or Lanc
dumpster ticket: #3	and stop all work 30-2718 \$300 CERTIFICATION	REQUIREMENTS		· ·	Approved Denied Hi toric Preservat D'N in District or Lanc D'Oes Not Regulina Re Requires Review Action:
dumpster ticket: #3	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed	work is authorized by	the owner G: record	and that I have been	☐ Approved☐ Denied☐ Hill toric Preservati ☐ Hill toric Preservati ☐ Hill toric Preservati ☐ Hooes Not Regulies Review ☐ Requires Review ☐ Action:
I hereby certify that Jam the namer of reconsult for work described in the application of the permit for work described in the application.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as his authorized agent and I agree to eation issued, I certify that the code official's	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represents	the owner or records ble laws of this juris- tive shall have the c	nnd that I have been liction. In addition	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied
I hereby certify that Jam the namer of reconsulthorized by the owner to rule this application permit for work described in the application.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represents	the owner or records ble laws of this juris- tive shall have the c	nnd that I have been liction. In addition	Approved Denied Historic Preservat Drivin Distriction Lanc Hoose Not Reguling Re Requires Review Action: Approved Approved
I hereby certify that Jam the namer of reconsult for work described in the application of the permit for work described in the application.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as his authorized agent and I agree to eation issued, I certify that the code official's	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represents	the owner or records ble laws of this juris- tive shall have the c	nnd that I have been liction. In addition	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied
I hereby certify that I am the namer of reconsultarized by the owner to race this applies if a permit for work described in the applicates covered by such permit at any reason.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as his authorized agent and I agree to alich issued, I certify that the code official is able hour to enforce the provisions of the co	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represente	the owner or records ble laws of this juris- tive shall have the c	nnd that I have been liction. In addition	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied
I hereby certify that Jam the namer of reconsultations by the owner to rule this application permit for work described in the applications.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as his authorized agent and I agree to eation issued, I certify that the code official's	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represente	the owner or records ble laws of this juris- tive shall have the c	and that I have been diction. In addition, uthority to enter all	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied
I hereby certify that I am the namer of reconsultarized by the owner to race this applies if a permit for work described in the applicates covered by such permit at any reason.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as his authorized agent and I agree to alich issued, I certify that the code official is able hour to enforce the provisions of the co	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represente	the owner o: record ble laws of this juris tive shall have the c th permit	and that I have been diction. In addition, uthority to enter all	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied
I hereby certify that I am the namer of reconsultarized by the owner to race this applies if a permit for work described in the applicates covered by such permit at any reason.	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as h's authorized agent and I agree to cation issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the co	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represente	the owner o: record ble laws of this juris tive shall have the c th permit	and that I have been diction. In addition, athority to enter all	Approved Denied Hi toric Préservat Fin in District or Lanc Froes Not Regulir's Re Requires Review Action: Approved Approved Denied Denied
I hereby certify that I am the namer of reconsultationized by the owner to reach this applicate areas covered by such permit at any reason of the property of the permit for work described in the applicate areas covered by such permit at any reason of the	CERTIFICATION d of the named property, or that the proposed cation as h's authorized agent and I agree to cation issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the co	work is authorized by conform to all applical authorized represente de(s) applicable to such DATE:	the owner or record ble laws of this jurisative shall have the control of the permit PHON	and that I have been diction. In addition, athority to eater all	□ Approved □ Denied Hi toric Preservat □ In District or Lanc □ Poes Not Regulars Review □ Requires Review Action: □ Approved □ Approved with Condit □ Denied

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

					
	1	Phone: 8	39-4296	Permit No: 26	0960
_easee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	lt .		Production of the last of the	
Address:	Phone	<u> </u>			300LP
		Æ 0407.	<i>h</i>	11 1	
Proposed Use:				1	1936
	\$ 50,000.00				
	FIRE DEPT. EL A	pproved I		CITY OF PO	RTLAND
Same				LOIII OI TO	THE LITTY OF
	1	11160	. ,,	Zone: CBL:	
			Signature:	7	
		TIVITIES	DISTRICT (P.U.D.)	Zoning Approvai:	
ut changes	1			Special Zone or	Reviews:
				☐ Shoreland	
s per plans	De	enied			
	Signature		Dato		
Date Applied For:	Torgamino.		Date.		oiner 🗀 mm 🗀
24 Se	ptember 1996				
licent(a) f				Zoning Ap	peal
	and Federal rules.				
ithin six (6) months of the date of issua	nce. False informa-			☐ Interpretation	
ll work					
				D Denied	
ssary (Historic Press	envation
\sim 0 1) \star \star				☐ Not in District or	Landmark
() 11000	12 Q/A	`]	☐ Does Not Require	e Review
- Du - 29-L	1214)10		☐ Requires Review	!
×.51	' \		M/ -	Action:	
0	V				
CERTIFICATION				☐ Appoved	
med property, or that the proposed wor	k is authorized by the o	owner of rec	ord and that I have been	☐ Approved with C	onditions
as authorized agent and 1 agree to cont	orm to all applicable l	aws of this	jurisdiction. In addition,	Li Denied	
to enforce the provisions of the code(s	iorizea representative	snaii nave	the authority to enter all	Date:	
to other the provincing of the code(s	applicable to such pe	2111111			
ADDRESS	24 September	1996	VIONE		
ל אטטענטט;	DATE:	P	HONE:		
				Г	
TITLE		P	HONE:	CEO DISTRICT	
it Desk Green-Auspesor's Conon	LD DW Diek Doku	lo Eilo Iv-	were Cond. Image at a	, , ,	
	Leasee/Buyer's Name: Address: 266 Beech Ridge '.d Proposed Use: Same Ut changes s per plans Date Applied For: 24 Se Dicant(s) from meeting applicable State c or electrical work. ithin six (6) months of the date of issuall work Sesary CERTIFICATION amed property, or that the proposed work as authorized agent and I agree to confeed, I certify that the code official's autit to enforce the provisions of the code(s) ADDRESS:	Ahlquist, Oren Leasee/Buyer's Name: 266 Beech Kidge '.d Scarborough, North Cost of Work \$50,000.00 Same Cost of Work \$50,000.00 FIRE DEPT. BA Action: All Action: All Action: Date Applied For: Date Applied For: 24 September 1996 Dicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. Cor electrical work. ithin six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informall work Essary CERTIFICATION In the proposed work is authorized by the code official's authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable I ed, I certify that the code official's authorized representative to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such positions and the code official's authorized representative to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such positions are proposed work in the code of th	Ahlquist, Oren Leasee/Buyer's Name: Phone: 266 Beech Ridge '.d Scarborough, ME 0407 Proposed Use: Same COST OF WORK: \$ 50,000.00 FIRE DEPT. Exapproved In Denied Signature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES Action: Approved with Denied Signature: Date Applied For: 24 September 1996 Dicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules. c or electrical work. ithin six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informall work. Essary CERTIFICATION amed property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of registed agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this ed., I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit 24 September 1996 DATE: PITLE	Ahlquist, Oren BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: BusinessName: Phone: Search Ridge '.d Scarborough, ME 04074 Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: \$50,000.00 \$270.00 FIRE DEPT. Et Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: Type: Signature: PRDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D.) Action: Approved with Conditions: Denied Phone: PRDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D.) Action: Approved with Conditions: Denied D	Ahlquist, Oren Same

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 Owner: Phone: 1 Alder St Michael Rokowski Owner Address: Leasee/Buyer's Name: 690 Dutton Hill Rd Phone: BusinessName: Gray, ME Contractor Name: Address: Phone: SAA Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: DEC - 6 1996 PERMIT FEE: \$ 30,000.00 2-fam 170.00 Same FIRE DEPT. [] Approved INSPECTION: OF PORT ☐ Denied Use Group 23Type 033-J-015 XXXXXXXX BOCA 46, Proposed Project Description: Signature: ignature: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT Zoning Approval: to Run Av Zun 35 Special Zone or Reviews: Action: Approved Make Interior Renovations Approved with Conditions: ☐ Shoreland ∂ Rehab After Fire Denied ☐ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone Signature: Permit Taken By: Date: ☐ Subdivision Date Applied For: Mary Gresik ☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐ 02 Dec 96 This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and rederal rules. **Zoning Appeal** Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-☐ Conditional Use tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work.. ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied 30-3485/15307 Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark.

Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action: CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been ☐ Appoved authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, ☐ Approved with Conditions if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized regresentative shall have the authority to enter all ☐ Denied areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Michael Rokowski 02 December 1996 ADDRESS: PHONE: RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEO DISTRICT White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

	g or Use Permit Applicat		Phone				
12 Alder Street Owner Address:	Michael Rokows	ki			ļ!	Permit No:	
. **	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines				
690 Dutton Hill Rd. Gray. 04039 Contractor Name:							
Contractor Plante,	Address:	P	hone:	·····	—-[ī	Permit Issued:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	10000			1		
	Proposed Use:	COST OF W	ORK:	PERMIT FEE:			
		\$		\$ 50.00			
		FIRE DEPT.	□ Approved	INSPECTION:			
			☐ Denied	Use Group: Type:	L		
					4	Cone: CBL:	
Proposed Project Description:	1	Signature:		Signature:		33-J-15	
		PEDESTRIA	N ACTIVITIE	S DISTRICT (P.U.D.))	Zoning Approval:	
Variance Appeal		Action:	Approved			Special Zone or Reviews:	
				rith Conditions:		☐ Shoreland	
6) -			Denied			☐ Wetland	
		Signature		_		☐ Flood Zone	
ermit Taken By:	Da'e Applied For:	Signature:		Date:		☐ Subdivision	
Vicki Dover		L2/19/96			- 1	☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm	
Building permits do not include plumbing, sep Building permits are void if work is not started tion may invalidate a building permit and stop	within six (6) months of the data as:	ssuance. False inforn	18-	,		☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied	
		APPEAL D	ENIED //	23/97		Historic Preservation Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review Requires Review	
					A	ction:	
	CERTIFICATION						
	arned property, on that the	work is authorized by	the owner of re	cord and that I have be	en [on, [☐ Approved ☐ Approved with Conditions☐ Denied	
f a permit for work described in the application issued	ued. I certify that the gode official's	conform to all applica		de en el el			
f a permit for work described in the application issued	ued. I certify that the gode official's	conform to all applica		the authority to enter a	all D	ate:	
hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the nuthorized by the owner to make this application as f a permit for work described in the application issures covered by such permit at any reasonable hour GNATURE OF APPLICANT Michael Rokowsi	ued, I certify that the code official's r to enforce the provisions of the code of the cod	conform to all application authorized represent de(s) applicable to su	ative shall have ch permit	the authority to enter a	all D	ate:	
f a permit for work described in the application issures covered by such permit at any reasonable hour	ed, I certify that the code official's r to enforce the provisions of the code	authorized represent de(s) applicated to su	ative shall have ch permit	the authority to enter a	all D	ate:	

:

The state of the s